ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
A E I
FEATURES & BENEFITS AD
VAN
C
ED
EN
ERG
Y
ID
EAS,
IN
C
.
T8
M
S
1
1
7
1
2
5
1
3
2
•Tool-Free Maintenance - AEI leads the industry with access
to all internal components without the use of tools.
•Over 50% Energy Savings Compared to HID -
New T8 Lamp/Electronic Ballast combinations save more than
50% over older HID and T12 Fluorescent lighting systems.
•Longer Lamp Life For T8! T8 lamps are rated for up to
36,000 hours, nearly twice that of typical fluorescent and HID
lamps when used with programmed start ballasts.
•95% Lumen Maintenance For T8 - HID light levels
drop as much as 60% as the lamps age.  New T8 light levels
maintain up to 95% over the life of the lamp.
•Instant On...Instant Restrike...No Flicker! T8
ballast technology eliminates flicker and provides instant on and
instant restrike while maintaining light levels during power dips
and peaks.
•Color Quality and Consistency - T8 lamps are 70CRI
or greater, providing excellent color quality over the life of the
lamp, enhancing visual comfort.
1- & 2-Lamp T8
Industrial Mini-Strips
AEI LIGHTING INC.
1113 West Birchwood Avenue
Mesa, AZ  85210
TEL 480.733.6594
FAX 480.733.6596
WEB www.aeilighting.com
Project Name
Catalog #
Fixture Type
Quantity
MiniStripsMiniStrips Energy Saving Fluorescent
Lighting Systems
T8MS 117 125 132
Voltage Lamp Color Options Mounting
# Of Lamps